09-17-93A11:32 RCVD MT	C 30288-KR	Vol M93 page	2407
	DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCE	vol.mg3 Page	-
certain trust deed dated September 15 Yvonne L. Lee, Husband and Wife	19.93., executed and del	y or his successor in interest und livered by Dwayne C. Lee and	er that
to Mountain litle Company of Klam	ath County	trustee, ir	n which
on Sept. 17., 1993, in book/r	poration mas	is the beneficiary, re	ecorded
ment/microfilm/reception No. 12 33 4	(indicate which) of the Mort	gage Records of Klamath	'mstru-
	CTS NO. 2. according t	to the official plat thereo	ıf
on file in the office of the C			
* Rerecord to show rerecordation	of Dood of Tweet ac i	nstrument#100578	3 + 1. 14
* Rerecord to show rerecordation dated 10/13/93	of peca of flust as i	101 M93 DC	Tu. UM
	and the first of the second se		
, hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	TROY & NICHOLS, INC.	1500 North 19th Street	
Monroe, LA /1201 , hereinafter called	l assignee, and assignee's heit	s, personal representatives, success	ors and
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under sa described or referred to, with the interest thereo	na trust deed, together with n, and all rights and benefit	the notes, moneys and obligations is whatsoever accrued or to accrue	inereii:
said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to a	nd with said assistant that	the undersigned is the beneficions	os bis
successor in interest under said trust deed and	is the owner and holder of	the beneficial interest therein; that	he has
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust			
from October 1, 19.93.			
In construing this instrument and whene feminine and the neuter and the singular include	and the second s	quires, the masculine gender includ	des the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	ned has hereunto set his hand	I and seal; if the undersigned is a co	orpora-
tion, it has caused its corporate name to be si- authorized thereunto by order of its Board of D		o be affixed hereunto by its officer	rs duly
DATED: September 16 ,19 93	AWARD MORTGAGE	. INC., an Oregon Corporat	ion
	Quay C	Louis	
(If executed by a corporation,	Judy Lowe Vice President		
affix corporate seal) (If the signer of the above is a corporation,			,
state form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,)	
County of		on) \$35.	
This instrument was acknowledged before me or	i illdy lowo	owledged before me on September.	16 ,
	as Vice President		• .
	Of AWARD MURIGAGE	INC an Oregon Corporati	<i>स्ट्रिस्ट्रस्ट्र</i>
Notary Public for Orego	Notary Public for Oregon	OFFICIAL SI	
(SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission expires:	NOTARY PUBLIC - COMMISSION NO	OREGIN !
	*	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES D)EC. C3. 1995) >>>>>>>>
Assignment of Trust Deed		STATE OF OREGON,	}
by Beneficiary		County of Klamath I certify that the within insti	,
AWARD MORTGAGE. INC an Oregon Corporation	Constitution of the same	was received for record on the .1.7	7.thday
Assignor		of Sept., at 11:32 o'clock A M., and re	19 <u>.93</u> ,
TROY & NICHOLS, INC.	SPACE HESENVED	in book/reel/volume No. 193	on
	FOR RECORDING	page 24077 or as fee/file/ ment/microfilm/reception No. 68	
Assignee	WHERE VEED	Record of Mortgages of said Cour	nty.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	MOEKED	Witness my hand and s County affixed.	eal of
Award Mortgage, Inc.	D_VLV_	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	٠
Cobblestone Village	7777 A10 00	NAME .	TITLE
1249 N. Riverside Avenue Medford, Oregon 97501	FEE:\$10.00	By Queline Millandora	Deputy
		San a second	

00.013.00